
Réaliation : Saws_Med 

 



Vers Saint-Brieuc 

Lundi au Vendredi – Période Scolaire r 

 
 

 
 

 
 

                               

Plédran Bel Air 7:10 7:45 10:25 13:00 14:10 17:55                               

Croix Bertrand 7:13 7:48 10:28 13:03 14:13 17:58                               

Carvidy 7:14 7:49 10:29 13:04 14:14 17:59                               

Croix Gibat 7:15 7:50 10:30 13:05 14:15 18:00                               

Ar Men 7:17 7:52 10:32 13:07 14:17 18:02                               

Ardéoani 7:18 7:53 10:33 13:08 14:18 18:03                               

Pyrénées 7:19 7:54 10:34 13:09 14:19 18:04                               

Proust 7:21 7:56 10:36 13:11 14:21 18:06                               

Aberystwyth 7:22 7:57 10:37 13:12 14:22 18:07                               

Léonard de Vinci 7:23 7:58 10:38 13:13 14:23 18:08                               

Croix St-Lambert 7:26 8:01 10:41 13:16 14:26 18:11                               

Paris 7:29 8:04 10:44 13:19 14:29 18:14                               

Ampère 7:31 8:06 10:46 13:21 14:31 18:16                               

Gay Lussac 7:32 8:07 10:47 13:22 14:32 18:17                               

Madeleine Pelletier 7:34 8:09 10:49 13:24 14:34 18:19                               

P+R Avenir 7:36 8:11 10:51 13:26 14:36 18:21                               

Croix Blanche 7:38 8:13 10:53 13:28 14:38 18:23                               

Cesson République 7:40 8:15 10:55 13:30 14:40 18:25                               
 

Circule Uniquement en Période Scolaire 



Vers Plédran 

Lundi au Vendredi – Période Scolaire r 

 
  

  
 

                               

Cesson République 7:50 12:25 13:35 16:45 17:50 18:35                               

Croix Blanche 7:51 12:26 13:36 16:46 17:51 18:36                               

P+R Avenir 7:53 12:28 13:38 16:48 17:53 18:38                               

Madeleine Pelletier 7:55 12:30 13:40 16:50 17:55 18:40                               

Gay Lussac 7:57 12:32 13:42 16:52 17:57 18:42                               

Ampère 7:58 12:33 13:43 16:53 17:58 18:43                               

Paris 8:00 12:35 13:45 16:55 18:00 18:45                               

Croix St-Lambert 8:03 12:38 13:48 16:58 18:03 18:48                               

Léonard de Vinci 8:06 12:41 13:51 17:01 18:06 18:51                               

Aberystwyth 8:07 12:42 13:52 17:02 18:07 18:52                               

Proust 8:08 12:43 13:53 17:03 18:08 18:53                               

Pyrénées 8:10 12:45 13:55 17:05 18:10 18:55                               

Ardéoani 8:11 12:46 13:56 17:06 18:11 18:56                               

Ar Men 8:12 12:47 13:57 17:07 18:12 18:57                               

Croix Gibat 8:13 12:48 13:58 17:08 18:13 18:58                               

Carvidy 8:15 12:50 14:00 17:10 18:15 19:00                               

Croix Bertrand 8:16 12:51 14:01 17:11 18:16 19:01                               

Plédran Bel Air 8:19 12:54 14:04 17:14 18:19 19:04                               
 

Circule Uniquement en Période Scolaire 



Vers Saint-Brieuc 

Samedi r 

                                     

Plédran Bel Air 13:00 17:55                                   

Croix Bertrand 13:03 17:58                                   

Carvidy 13:04 17:59                                   

Croix Gibat 13:05 18:00                                   

Ar Men 13:07 18:02                                   

Ardéoani 13:08 18:03                                   

Pyrénées 13:09 18:04                                   

Proust 13:11 18:06                                   

Aberystwyth 13:12 18:07                                   

Léonard de Vinci 13:13 18:08                                   

Croix St-Lambert 13:16 18:11                                   

Paris 13:19 18:14                                   

Ampère 13:21 18:16                                   

Gay Lussac 13:22 18:17                                   

Madeleine Pelletier 13:24 18:19                                   

P+R Avenir 13:26 18:21                                   

Croix Blanche 13:28 18:23                                   

Cesson République 13:30 18:25                                   



Vers Plédran 

Samedir 

                                     

Cesson République 13:35 18:35                                   

Croix Blanche 13:36 18:36                                   

P+R Avenir 13:38 18:38                                   

Madeleine Pelletier 13:40 18:40                                   

Gay Lussac 13:42 18:42                                   

Ampère 13:43 18:43                                   

Paris 13:45 18:45                                   

Croix St-Lambert 13:48 18:48                                   

Léonard de Vinci 13:51 18:51                                   

Aberystwyth 13:52 18:52                                   

Proust 13:53 18:53                                   

Pyrénées 13:55 18:55                                   

Ardéoani 13:56 18:56                                   

Ar Men 13:57 18:57                                   

Croix Gibat 13:58 18:58                                   

Carvidy 14:00 19:00                                   

Croix Bertrand 14:01 19:01                                   

Plédran Bel Air 14:04 19:04                                   
 


